
Date Day Course Code Course Title Course Code Course Title

05-11-2025 Wednesday U19SS SOFT SKILLS U19CE1 Part-II-Communicative  English - I

05-11-2025 Wednesday

U22SS SOFT SKILLS / SOFT SKILLS DEVELOPMENT
----- ----

06-11-2025 Thursday U19ES ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES U19CE2 Part-II-Communicative English - II

06-11-2025 Thursday U22ES ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES ----- ----

06-11-2025 Thursday U25ES ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES ----- ---

07-11-2025 Friday U19SBE2 DESKTOP PUBLISHING U19SBE1 Office Automation

07-11-2025 Friday U22COSBE2 COMPUTER APPLICATION IN BUSINESS U22COSBE1 Entrepreneurship

08-11-2025 Saturday U22BBNME2 PRODUCTION MANAGEMENT U22CSNME1 Basic concepts of computer science

08-11-2025 Saturday U22CCNME2 INTRODUCING TO OFFICE MANAGEMENT U22BBNME1 Introduction to capital market

08-11-2025 Saturday U22CSNME2 INTRODUCTION TO ICT U22ENNME1 Presentation skills

08-11-2025 Saturday U22ENNME2 FUNCTIONAL SKILLS U22CCNME1 Introductin to HRM

08-11-2025 Saturday U22MSNME2 QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE - II U22TLNME1.3 Adippadaithamizh - I

08-11-2025 Saturday U22STNME2 BASIC STATISTICS - II ----- ---

08-11-2025 Saturday U22TLNME2.1 SITHANAIYAL ----- ---

08-11-2025 Saturday U22TLNME2.3 ADIPPADAITHAMIZH - 2 ----- ---

10-11-2025 Monday U19CO7 CORPORATE ACCOUNTING U19CO6 Cost Accounting

10-11-2025 Monday U22CO7 CORPORATE ACCOUNTING U22CO6 Cost Accounting

11-11-2025 Tuesday U19CO4 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING-II U19CO3 Business Statistics 

11-11-2025 Tuesday U22CO4 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING -II U22CO3 Business Statistics 

12-11-2025 Wednesday U19CO8 FINANCIAL SERVICES & MARKETS U19CO12 Management Accounting

12-11-2025 Wednesday U22CO13 FINANCIAL SERVICES AND MARKETS ----- ---

12-11-2025 Wednesday U19CO14 INCOME TAX LAW AND PRACTICE ----- ---

12-11-2025 Wednesday U22CO8 INCOME TAX LAW AND PRACTICE U22CO12 Management Accounting

13-11-2025 Thursday U19CO5 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION U19CO13TP Accounting Packages in Computer

13-11-2025 Thursday U22CO5 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION ----- ---

14-11-2025 Friday U19CO9E GST ----- ---

14-11-2025 Friday U22CO9E PRINCIPLES OF INSURANCE U22CO14 Goods And Services Tax

15-11-2025 Saturday
U19CO1

BUSINESS ORGANISATION AND MANAGEMENT
U19CO15 Auditing
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15-11-2025 Saturday
U22CO1

BUSINESS ORGANISATION AND MANAGEMENT 
U22CO15 Auditing

15-11-2025 Saturday U25CO1 MANAGEMENT CONCEPTS ----- ---

17-11-2025 Monday U19CO10E COMPANY LAW U19CO16E International Trade

17-11-2025 Monday U22CO10E COMPANY LAW U22CO16E Human Resource Management

18-11-2025 Tuesday U19CO2 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING - I U19ACO2 Practices of Banking and Insurance 

18-11-2025 Tuesday U22CO2TP FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING - I U22ACO2 Banking Theory, Law And Practice

18-11-2025 Tuesday U25CO2 PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTING ----- ---

19-11-2025 Wednesday U19CO11 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT U19ACO3 Marketing 

19-11-2025 Wednesday U22CO11 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT U22ACO3 Marketing 

20-11-2025 Thursday U19ACO1 BUSINESS ECONOMICS U19ACO5 Commercial Law 

20-11-2025 Thursday U22ACO1 BUSINESS ECONOMICS U22ACO5 Commercial Law 

20-11-2025 Thursday U25ACO1 BUSINESS ECONOMICS ----- ---

21.11.2025 Friday U19ACO4 BUSINESS MATHEMATICS U19ACO6 Organisational Behaviour

21.11.2025 Friday U22ACO4 BUSINESS MATHEMATICS U22ACO6 Organisational Behaviour

22.11.2025 Saturday U19GS GENDER STUDIES U19VE Value Education

22.11.2025 Saturday U22GS GENDER STUDIES U22VE Value Education



Date Day Course Code Course Title Course Code Course Title

31-10-2025 Friday P22CO1 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS P22CO6 Quantitaive Techniques

31-10-2025 Friday P25CO1 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS ----- -----

01-11-2025 Saturday P22CO11 ADVANCED CORPORATE ACCOUNTING P22CO16 Advanced Financial Management

03-11-2025 Monday P22CO2 SERVICES MARKETING P22CO7 Strategic Management 

03-11-2025 Monday P25CO2 SERVICES MARKETING ----- -----

04-11-2025 Tuesday P22CO12 BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODS P22CO17 Retail Management

05.11.2025 Wednesday
P22CO3

INTERNATIONAL HUMAN RESOURCE 

MANAGEMENT 
P22CO8

Corporate Governance And Business Ethics

05.11.2025 Wednesday

P25CO3

INTERNATIONAL HUMAN RESOURCE 

MANAGEMENT
----- -----

06.11.2025 Thursday
P22CO13

BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT P22CO18E International Business

07.11.2025 Friday
P22CO4 ADVANCED COST AND MANAGEMENT 

ACCOUNTING
P22CO9

Direct Tax 

07.11.2025 Friday

P25CO4

ADVANCED COST AND MANAGEMENT 

ACCOUNTING
----- -----

08.11.2025 Saturday P22CO14E CORPORATE TAXATION ----- -----

10.11.2025 Monday
P22CO5E

LOGISTICS AND SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT
P22CO10E

Security Analysis And Portfolio Management

10.11.2025 Monday

P25CO5E1 LOGISTICS AND SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT
----- -----

11.11.2025 Tuesday P22CO15E CORPORATE REGULATORY FRAMEWORK ----- -----
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